TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 11/9/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

				    10% / 20% / 30% (Standard) / 50%
			   — Bi-Level Control Initiated at AMB Light Level Preset
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
EMERGENCY / BATTERY OPTIONS
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
	REL4W	=	 Remote LED 4 Watt
REL8W	=	 Remote LED 8 Watt
	REL16W	 =	 Remote LED 16 Watt
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
	REMT	 =	 Remote Controller for Sensor Options
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
8.86"
8.86" 5.31"
ORDERING INFO
NOTES:
❸ Consult Factory for additional Emergency options not shown
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet)
� Max WHIP length of the REL is 8 feet.
� Final selection of the Battery Pack under discretion of Factory
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 11/9/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PENDANT SWIVEL CANOPY TYPES
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Round/Octagonal J-BOX (SWC-R)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Square J-BOX (SWC-S)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Round/Octagonal J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-RR)
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Square J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-SR)
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 11/9/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
TEST #: PG940W3KUNV | CATALOGUE #: PG9-LED40-3K-UNV | TEST DATE: 3/1/2018
Lamp Output Lumen Efficacy Input Voltage Input Wattage Color Temp BUG Rating Test Date
4529.4 Lumens 117.85 LPW 120.0V 38.432W 3000K B2-U3-G1 3/1/2018
TEST #: PG960W3KUNV | CATALOGUE #: PG9-LED60-3K-UNV | TEST DATE: 3/1/2018
Lamp Output Lumen Efficacy Input Voltage Input Wattage Color Temp BUG Rating Test Date
6554.8 Lumens 113.69 LPW 120.0V 57.656W 3000K B2-U3-G2 3/1/2018
PHOTOMETRIC DATA